LINEMAN GRADE TOOLS"

Universal Hot Line Hose Applicator,
6 in (15 cm)

By Chance Lineman Tools & Equipment
Catalog # C4032525

UNIVERSAL TOOL-LINE HOSE APPLICATOR 6IN, Designed to
grasp the extended lip on Class 4 rubber line hose, these tools
also permit placement and removal of rubber cover-up blankets
with insulated hotsticks.

General

Catalog Number C4032525

EU RoHS Indicator No

Style Line Hose Applicator Tool for
Universal Tools

UPC 096359020066

Dimensions

Dimensions 7.31in x 6.5in x 7.311in
Dimensions Metric 18.6 mm x 16.5 mm x 18.6 mm
Height 7.311in

Height Metric 18.6 mm

A Hubbell brand

Length
Length Metric
Weight
WeightMetric
Width
WidthMetric

Logistics
Pallet Quantity

Product Assets

Specifications - C4032525

7.31in
18.6 mm
31lb

1.4 kg
6.5in
16.5 mm

120
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